BITTLE OF NEW MEXICO

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
Y ALCO MINITRALS DEPARTMENT

THAT INDUSTRIAL

THAT INDUSTRIAL

TOTAL AND OFFICE

TABLE OF THE TOTAL

THAT INDUSTRIAL

THAT

JIL CONSERVATION DIVISIC P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-1-76;

RECEIVED

JAN 16 1981

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND

000

GAS / GAS / GAS / GAS / GAS / GAS	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS					
Yates Petroleum	Corporation /					
207 South 4th Street, Artesia, NM 88210						
of sold the filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please	e explain)		-	
w Well	Change in Transporter of: OII Dry Gas		•			
completion	Casinghead Gas Condens	77				
hange of ownership give name		<u> </u>				
address of previous owner	P ()	NI Cas				
SCRIPTION OF WELL AND	HEIL No. Pool Name, Including Fo	ormation	Kind of Lease	NM-14755	Lease N	
Powers OL Federal Con	n, 3 Wildest	Und Oli	State, Federal	or Foo Federal	.]	
	Feet From The South Line	and 660	Feet From T	h• East		
time of Section 14 Tow	mahlp 6S Range	25E , NMPN	<u>, </u>	Chaves	Coun	
SIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS	S Address (Give address	to which approv	ed copy of this form is t	o be seni)	
Revajo Crude Oil Purch						
Al Authorized Transporter of Cas	Inghead Gas Or Dry Gas X	Address (Cive address	to which approv	NM 88210 ed copy of this form is t	o be sent)	
Transwestern Pipeline		P.O. Box 2521, Is gas actually connect				
well produces oil or liquids, // lanction of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. I 14 6S 25E	Yes		n a pprox 4 weel uuu 8,/981	(S	
M's production is commingled wit	h that from any other lease or pool,			·	154	
Designate Type of Completion	on - (X) Oil Well Gas Well X	New Well Workover	Deepen 1	Plug Back Same Res	tv. Diff. ∷∌	
Ae Lyw dded	Date Compl. Heady to Prod.	Total Depth		P.B.T.D. 4297'		
2-1-80	1-14-81	4300'	 	Tubing Depth		
svo tona (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay		3862'		
3622 .8' GR	Abo	3730		Depth Casing Shoe		
3730-3874 [*]				4300'		
	TUBING, CASING, AND	I		1 222.051	.C. V. T.	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH S	ET	SACKS CEN	AENI	
17-1/2"	13-3/8"	465		770		
12-1/4"	8-5/8" 5-1/2"	1360' 4300'		275	-	
7-7/8"	2-3/8"	3862'				
AMA AND DEOUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a)		ume of load oil	and must be equal to or a	exceed to: 1	
IST DATA AND REQUEST F	able for this de	here or he los last at 1100.	• •			
te 7 trat New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flo	w, pump, gas (1)	i, eic.j	10.30	
ngun of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	•	Choxe Size	JUL NCO	
tual Brod, During Toot	Oil-Bbls.	Water-Bbls.		Gas-MCF N Adv	DIA TO	
	1	L		J	6	
IS WELL		Bbls. Condensate/MMC	F	Gravity of Condensate		
AbO	Length of Teet 3 hrs	-				
isting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Presewe (Shut-In) 575#	Cosing Pressure (Shur Packer	t-in)	Choke Size 1/2"		
PARICATE OF COMPLIAN		1	CONSERVAT	ION DIVISION		
erably certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation drive have been compiled with and that the information given are it true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED JUN 2 6 1981				
		By Make Williams				
			OIL AND BAS	Inspector		
		This form is to be filed in compliance with NULE 1104.				
		If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or de it				
Fraincering	Il same taken on the	well in accor	GARCE WITH NOCE	••		
Engineering	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for all able on new and recompleted wells.					
January 16,	Fill out only Sections I. II, III, and VI for changes of our well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of conditions.					
Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in mi					lifum nt tooc	
		il completed wells.	completed wells.			

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

JUN 25 1981 O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

AIR MAIL

NOTICE	OF	CAS	CONNECTION

DATE	June	23,	1981	_
			-	

This is to notify the O	il Conservation Di	vision that connection for the
purchase of gas from the Yates	Petroleum Corp. /	
		Operator
Powers "OL" Federal Com.		Well #3 - Unit Letter "I"
Lease		Well Unit
		111
14-6S-25E, Chaves County		Und. Wildcat (Abo)
S.T.R.	-	Pool
Transwestern	was made on	June 8, 1981
Name of purchaser	-	
•		

 $\mathcal{M}(\mathcal{A})$ $\mathcal{M}(\mathcal{A})$

Representative

Company

Transwestern Pipeline Company

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration
Title

cc: Operator

Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe